
ACADEMIC CALENDAR

DATE DAY HOLIDAY
10th April, 2022 Sunday Mahanavmi

14th April, 2022 Thursday Ambedkar Jayanti

14th April, 2022 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanti

15th April, 2022 Friday Good Friday

3rd May, 2022 Tuesday Eid-ul-Fitr (Acc. to Moon)

14th May 2022 - 3rd July, 2022 Summer Break

4th July, 2022 Monday School Re-open

10th July, 2022 Sunday Eid-ul-Zuha (Acc. to Moon)

9th August, 2022 Tuesday Muharram

11th August, 2022 Thursday Rakshabandhan

15th August, 2022 Monday Independence Day

19th August, 2022 Friday Janmashtami

26th September, 2022 Monday Navratra Sthapna

1st Oct 2022 - 5th Oct, 2022 Dusshera Break

22nd Oct 2022 - 26th Oct, 2022 Diwali Break

8th Nov, 2022 Tuesday Gurunanak Jayanti

25th December, 2022 Sunday Christmas

28th Dec, 2022 - 8th Jan, 2023 Winter Break

9th January, 2023 Monday School Re-open

14th January, 2023 Saturday Makar Sakranti

18th February, 2023 Saturday Maha Shivaratri

7th March, 2023 Tuesday Holika Dahan

8th March, 2023 Wednesday Dhulandi

20th March 2023 - 4th April, 2023 Session Break


